
Membership - Month 4 

SCHOOL PS KG 1 2 3 

Beechgrove 39 102 101 105 113 

Caywood 39 95 80 85 89 

Ft. Wright 40 74 73 68 77 

Hinsdale 30 83 80 90 86 

Kenton 37 105 103 100 91 

Piner 20 65 59 66 59 

River Ridge 80 l19 136 114 134 

Ryland fleights 18 53 75 66 70 

SVA(P-5) 55 88 93 114 117 

Taylor Mill 31 94 71 72 81 

Whites Tower 28 119 96 112 114 

Total Elementary 417 997 967 992 1031 

SCHOOL 6 '7 8 
SVA (6-8) 215 204 199 

Turkey Foot 321 357 281 

Twenhofel 281 274 223 

Woodland 194 184 159 

Total Middle 1011 1019 862 

SCHOOL 9 10 u 12 

Dixie Heights 365 352 389 365 

Scott 260 264 239 231 

Simon Kenton 463 463 487 448 

Total High 1088 1079 111S 1044 

SCHOOL All 

NKYDC 13 

TotalNKYDC 13 

TOTAL DISTRICT MEMBERSHIP 

Total Membership - Month 4 

School Year p. 12 K-12 %Attn %YTD 

2023 -2024 14184 13747 95.00 95.32 

2024-2025 13978 13561 95.02 95.54 

2025 • 2026 13749 13332 94.96 95.72 

Monthly Membership & Attendance Data 

November 3, 2025 - December 3, 2025 ( 18 Days oflnstruction) 

Total 25•J6 
4 s Total w/Pre Monrh4 

103 lll 635 674 94.15 

108 93 550 589 95.09 

70 69 431 471 95.71 

98 86 523 553 97.01 

108 lll 618 655 94.85 

54 57 360 380 94.41 

134 131 768 848 96.74 

71 81 416 434 96.52 
106 116 634 689 95.73 

91 87 496 527 95.65 

115 114 670 698 95.71 

10S8 10S6 6101 6S18 

Total 

618 93.60 

959 94.69 

778 9'5.83 

537 94.88 

2892 

Total 

1471 93.88 

994 92.91 

1861 94.37 

4326 

98.08 

Total w/ 
Total PK 
13,332 13,749 94.96 

24-25 
Mondl4 

95.28 

94.97 

94.90 

96.75 

95.30 

96.23 

95.40 

95.82 

95.16 

96.33 

95.77 

94.45 

94.92 

95.33 

95.34 

94.01 

93.69 

94.38 

97.95 

95.02 

•;• Attendance 

25-26 24-25 \ 'TD 
Month 4 Comp. YTD YTD Comp. 

! -1.13 95.61 96.02 ! -0.41 

i 0.12 96.06 95.47 t 0.59 

i 0.81 96.35 96.15 i 0.20 

i 0.26 97.44 97.24 i 0.20 

! -0.45 95.78 95.82 ! -0.04 

! -1.82 95.90 96.42 ! -0.52 

i 1.34 96.16 95.97 i 0.19 

l 0.70 96.79 96.07 i 0.72 

i 0.57 1, 96.65 95.55 i 1.10 

! -0.68 96.53 96.35 l 0.18 

! -0.06 96.19 96.41 ! -0.22 

! -0.85 95.14 94.93 i 0.21 

! -0.23 95.77 95.06 l 0.71 

l 0.50 96.31 95.98 i 0.33 

! -0.46 95.73 95.51 i 0.22 

! -0.13 94.82 94.66 i 0.16 

! -0.78 93.94 94.16 ! -0.22 

! -0.01 95.06 95.14 ! -0.08 

i 0.13 99.56 99.02 i 0.54 

! -0.06 95.72 95.54 i 0.18 

Current Year District Percentage 

Met District Attendance Goal - 96.25% 

Highest Monthly Attendance% (2 F.S - I MS - 1 HS) 



Chronic Absenteeism % Raw Number 
SCHOOL 25-26 Month 4 25-26 Month 4 

Beechgrove 9.55% 60 

Caywood 9.66% 54 

Ft. Wright 8.22% 35 

Hinsdale 3.11% 16 

Kenton 11.39% 69 

Piner 7.92% 29 

River Ridge 9.45% 75 

Ryland Heights 4.82% 20 

SVA (P-5) 6.49% 40 

Taylor Mill 7.37% 37 

Whites Tower 9.08% 61 
Total Elementary 8.13% 496 

SCHOOL 25-26 Month 4 25-26 Month 4 

SVA (6-8) 15.82% 97 

Turkey Foot 11.71 % 111 

Twenhofel 8.72% 67 

Woodland 12.48% 68 

Total Middle 11.93% 343 

SCHOOL 25-26 Month 4 25-26 Month 4 

Dixie Heights 18.60% 256 

Scott 20.02% 185 

Simon Kenton 16.77% 285 

Total High 18.15% 726 

SCHOOL 25-26 Month 4 25-26 Month 4 

NKYDC 0% 0 

I Total District 12.02%1 1,5591 


